



WRIT PETITION NO. 5409/2022

...VERSUS...

Chief Executive Officer, Zilla Parishad, District Chandrapur & others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders

A decorative horizontal bar consisting of a continuous row of approximately 60 small, solid black squares.

Shri S.M. Bahirwar, Advocate for the Petitioner(s)

Ms. G.M. Reve, Advocate for the Respondent Nos. 1 & 2

CORAM :- M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
FEBRUARY 24, 2025

- (1) Issue fresh notice to the Respondent Nos. 3 to 5, returnable on 07/03/2025.
- (2) Hamdast granted.

(M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)