

WRIT PETITION NO. 5409 OF 2022

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Chief Executive Officer, Zillha Parishad Chandrapur And OthersRESPONDENT

SANDEEP MAHADEORAO BAHIRWAR for Petitioner
(FOR R 1) for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ROHIT WASUDEO
JOSHI J**

DATE : 4th November, 2025

P.C. :

S.O. to 21/11/2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)